33
3
30±2 mm
1 2
PATENTEDPATENTED
Release
Press the button and remove
the quick coupler sliding on

34 35
L
Ø
A
Ø
 A
Ø
 A
L
L1
L
A
B Ø
A
P/N ØA L
RPLPUTERRB12A 12x2 85
RPLPUTERRB14 14x2 85
RPLPUTERRB16 16x2 88
RPLPUTERRB17 17x2 88
RPLPUTERRB18 18x2 88
RPLPUTERRB20 20x2 88
RPLPUTERRB25 25x2.5 88
Sliding button operated quick coupler
To seal on outer diameter (pe-x)
P/N ØA L
RPLPUTERRB16/M 16x2 88
RPLPUTERRB17/M 17x2 88
RPLPUTERRB20/M 20x2 88
RPLPUTERRB2025M 20x2.5 88
To seal on inner diameter
(multilayer)
P/N ØA L L1
IPLPUTERRBY08 8x1 52 44
RPLPUTERRBY10.3 10.3x1.5 58 47
RPLPUTERRBY12 12x2 58 47
Button operated quick coupler
c/w Y push-in connector
ACCESSORIES
Please contact our technical-sales department for all your needs.
P/N A L
58TECM3/4  Materiale ottone 3/4’’ 33
RTECM3/4 Materiale: PA6.6 FV30% 3/4’’ 33
M3/4”
Euroconus adapter
P/N B ØA
NTEC-F3/4-16 3/4’’ 16
NTEC-F3/4-17 3/4’’ 17
NTEC-F3/4-18 3/4’’ 18
NTEC-F3/4-20 3/4’’ 20
Material: PVDF
F3/4”
Euroconus adapter
Please contact our technical-sales department for all your needs.